
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear Sir/Madam  

hereby are cordially invited to our Dialogue Program with Melaka 

Shippers & Manufacturers on the upcoming Container Feeder Services 

from Tanjung Bruas Port (TBP) to Port Klang   and vice versa as per 

below details: 

 

Venue : Auditorium (Level 1), Melaka International Trade and 

Convention Centre (MITC), Ayer Keroh 

Date : 14th August 2023, Monday 

Time : 10.00 am to 1.00 pm 

 
Kindly RSVP by return email before 4th August 2023 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
10.00-10.30am 

10.30-10.45am 

10.45-11.15am 

11.15-11.45am 
11.45 – 12.15pm 

12.15-12.45pm 

1.00pm 

Agenda: 

Registration 
Opening remarks 

Project briefing from TBP 
Briefing from X-Press Feeders 
Q & A session 

Refreshment 
End of event 

 


